General information about company

Scrip code 538401

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE318N01011

Name of the company

Maestros Electronics & Telecommunications Systems Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Tetiall s, Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held of total no. of shares
oty ) paid up paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a70
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held . AV)HV)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) As a % of . ota
Iv) (VI) Class eg: | Class .
held (V) (A+B+C2) = ooy | Total | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) IR SIEIER | 3063392 3063392 55.59 3063392 3063392 | 55.59
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 3063392 3063392 55.59 3063392 3063392 | 55.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 3063392 3063392 55.59 3063392 3063392 | 55.59
Promoter Group
(A=A)D)+(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
. NBECs registered
(1) with RBI 1 19353 19353 0.35 19353 19353  [0.35
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 19353 19353 0.35 19353 19353 [0.35
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(2 Ay QLG 1 11250 11250 0.2 11250 11250 |02
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 11250 11250 0.2 11250 11250 [0.2
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial | | 150 150 0 150 150 0
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 3986 1196313 1196313 21.71 1196313 1196313 | 21.71
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | |, 975286 975286 177 975286 975286 | 17.7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) T s () 65 71369 71369 1.3 71369 71369 |13
(1) Bodies Corporate | 24 76493 76493 1.39 76493 76493 1.39
(m) Ay QLG 94 96631 96631 1.75 96631 96631 | 1.75
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4182 2416242 2416242 43.85 2416242 2416242 | 43.85
Total Public
Shareholding
4184 2446845 2446845 44.41 2446845 2446845 | 44.41
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
@+BB3)HB))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 4193 5510237 5510237 100 5510237 5510237 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 4193 5510237 5510237 100 5510237 5510237 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Numberof | & 00 4 .
. 5 Locked in prececd Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Underlying conversion of otherwise g
No. of Shares " 5 shares (XII) Number of
Shares " Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . . equity shares

Underlying " convertible securities (as a (X111) -
Sr. . Outstanding . held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of .

. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share Sa o As a %
- (Xi) . : _ f total sa 70| form (XIV) Sub-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 2R o | of total ul ul u
(a) (VIHX) As a % @) Shares @) | Soees category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 55.59 3061835
(Sl“)b'T"tal @A) 55.59 3061835
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.59 3061835
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(i) 0.35 19353 0 0 0
(sl‘;b'T"tal ®) 0.35 19353 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
() 0.2 11250 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.2 11250 0 0 0
(@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(©) 0 150 0 0 0
() 21.71 1145234 0 0 0
(h) 17.7 975286 0 0 0
(i) 1.3 71369 0 0 0
() 1.39 68993 0 0 0
(m) 1.75 94898 0 0 0
?Bb'TOtal (B) 43.85 2355930 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 44.41 2386533 0 0 0
(H+B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 5448368
Total (A+B+C 100 5448368

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Balkrishna
Kamalakar
Tendulkar

Narendra
Mahajani

Vaishali Balkrishna
Tendulkar

Shreyans
Balkrishna
Tendulkar

Bakhle Dhananjay
Sadashiv

Shweta Balkrishna
Tendulkar

Nandlal
Bhimrajka

PAN (II)

AAIPT2744A

AAVPMA4742Q

AAZPT3108R

BSLPT8938C

7777799997

AXZPT3743M

7777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3006192

50750

2700

1145

900

760

657

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

3006192

50750

2700

1145

900

760

657

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.56

0.92

0.05

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3006192

50750

2700

1145

900

760

657

Class egy

Total

3006192

50750

2700

1145

900

760

657

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54.56

0.92

0.05

0.02

0.02

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.56

0.92

0.05

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3006192

50750

2700

1145

760

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Chitralekha K
Menon

Krishna Kumar
Menon

Sunita Kamalakar
Tendulkar

Santosh Kamalakar
Tendulkar

Zeus Paranjape

Soniya Narendra
Mahajani

Vikrant Narendra
Mabhajani

PAN (II)

ACLPM6695A

ADZPM3959L

AKKPT3194L

AAMPT9223G

COYPP3600M

ABWPMS5183F

DQAPM6612M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

151

137

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

151

137

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

151

137

0

Class eg:y

Total

151

137

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

137

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




15 16
Savita Prabhakar Mahajani Kiran Prabhakar Mahajani Click here to go back
ANNPM6871H AFBPM4855K Total

3063392

3063392

0 55.59

3063392

55.59




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

S

3061835

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




The Promoter is not traceable hence we are using the dummy PAN .

The Promoter is not traceable hence we are using the dummy PAN




1

Other

Category

Dcb Bank Limited

Click here to go back







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Babalbhai Manilal Patel

Dr. Nitin Sadashiv Paranjape

Vinayak Deshpande

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACQPP0977P

AEXPP1851K

ABVPD4138Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

56000

457099

150690

663789

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

56000

457099

150690

663789

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

8.3

2.73

12.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

56000

457099

150690

663789

Class eg:y

Total

56000

457099

150690

663789

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

8.3

2.73

12.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

8.3

2.73

12.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

56000

457099

150690

663789




form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate HUF Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

(5]

83 8 94

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4825 89208 2598 96631
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 4825 89208 2598 96631
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09 1.62 0.05 1.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4825 89208 2598 96631

Class eg:y

Total 4825 89208 2598 96631

Total as a % of

el Varigrigis [ 1.62 0.05 176

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09 1.62 0.05 1.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)










