General information about company								
Scrip code	538401							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE318N01011							
Name of the company	Maestros Electronics & Telecommunications Systems Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100	1.14							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.11							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.88							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.49							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.18							

			Table 1	l - Summa	ry Statement	holding of spe	cified securities				
Category o	Category of	ategory of hareholder shareholders No. Of shares areholder shareholders No. Of shares areholder shareholders No. Of shares areholder shareholders no. Of shares are no. Of shares underlying hareholders (calculated as per SC)	No. of fully	Partly			Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of	ld in each		
Category (I)	shareholder		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XIV) Rights		Total as a				
(1)	(II)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	3063392			3063392	55.59	3063392		3063392	55.59
(B)	Public	4184	2446845			2446845	44.41	2446845		2446845	44.41
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4193	5510237			5510237	100	5510237		5510237	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category			No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	(II)	convertible	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.59					3061835			
(B)	Public				44.41					2386533	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					5448368	0	0	0

	Table I	I - Statemer	t showing s	shareholo	ling pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	N- Of-h	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number o	_	Rights hel	ld in each
Sr.	of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patter	n of the Pro	moter and Promo	oter Group					
(1)	Indian		I	1							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	3063392			3063392	55.59	3063392		3063392	55.59
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	3063392			3063392	55.59	3063392		3063392	55.59
(2)	Foreign			1	T						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	3063392			3063392	55.59	3063392		3063392	55.59
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the Pu	blic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)	1	T	1						T
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	19353			19353	0.35	19353		19353	0.35
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	19353			19353	0.35	19353		19353	0.35
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)					_				
(g)	Any Other (specify)	1	11250			11250	0.2	11250		11250	0.2
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	11250			11250	0.2	11250		11250	0.2
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Govern	nment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions		T.	T	T.						I
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	150			150	0	150		150	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3986	1196313			1196313	21.71	1196313		1196313	21.71
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	975286			975286	17.7	975286		975286	17.7
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	65	71369			71369	1.3	71369		71369	1.3
(1)	Bodies Corporate	24	76493			76493	1.39	76493		76493	1.39
(m)	Any Other (specify)	94	96631			96631	1.75	96631		96631	1.75
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4182	2416242			2416242	43.85	2416242		2416242	43.85
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		4184	2446845			2446845	44.41	2446845		2446845	44.41
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the No	on Promoter- Nor	n Public shareh	older				
Total (A+B+C2)		4193	5510237			5510237	100	5510237		5510237	100
Total (A+B+C)		4193	5510237			5510237	100	5510237		5510237	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter C	iroup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				55.59					3061835			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.59					3061835			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				55.59					3061835			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sha	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)			ı	I		ı	ı		I	
(i)				0.35					19353	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.35					19353	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)									T	
(g)				0.2					11250	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.2					11250	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs			ı	I		ı	ı		I	
(c)				0					150	0	0	0
(g)				21.71					1145234	0	0	0
(h)				17.7					975286	0	0	0
(i)				1.3					71369	0	0	0
(1)				1.39					68993	0	0	0
(m)				1.75					94898	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				43.85					2355930	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				44.41					2386533	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5448368			
Total (A+B+C				100					5448368			

			Individuals/Hindu	undivided Fami	lly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Balkrishna Kamalakar Tendulkar	Narendra Mahajani	Vaishali Balkrishna Tendulkar	Shreyans Balkrishna Tendulkar	Bakhle Dhananjay Sadashiv	Shweta Balkrishna Tendulkar	Nandlal Bhimrajka
PAN (II)	AAIPT2744A	AAVPM4742Q	AAZPT3108R	BSLPT8938C	ZZZZZ9999Z	AXZPT3743M	ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3006192	50750	2700	1145	900	760	657
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3006192	50750	2700	1145	900	760	657
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.56	0.92	0.05	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX	ζ)				
Class eg:X	3006192	50750	2700	1145	900	760	657
Class eg:y							
Total	3006192	50750	2700	1145	900	760	657
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.56	0.92	0.05	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.56	0.92	0.05	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Chance	pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)					

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3006192	50750	2700	1145	0	760	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN					Textual Information(1)		Textual Information(2)
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

			Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family	7		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Chitralekha K Menon	Krishna Kumar Menon	Sunita Kamalakar Tendulkar	Santosh Kamalakar Tendulkar	Zeus Paranjape	Soniya Narendra Mahajani	Vikrant Narendra Mahajani
PAN (II)	ACLPM6695A	ADZPM3959L	AKKPT3194L	AAMPT9223G	COYPP3600M	ABWPM5183F	DQAPM6612M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	151	137	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	151	137	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)				
Class eg:X	151	137	0	0	0	0	0
Class eg:y							
Total	151	137	0	0	0	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	151	137	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individua	als/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	15	16	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Savita Prabhakar Mahajani	Kiran Prabhakar Mahajani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANNPM6871H	AFBPM4855K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	3063392
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	0	0	3063392
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	55.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	0	0	3063392
Class eg:y			
Total	0	0	3063392
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	55.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	55.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	3061835		
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	The Promoter is not traceable hence we are using the dummy PAN.		
Textual Information(2)	The Promoter is not traceable hence we are using the dummy PAN		

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	Other				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dcb Bank Limited				
PAN (II)		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11250	11250			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	11250	11250			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	0.2			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	11250	11250			
Class eg:y					
Total	11250	11250			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.2	0.2			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	0.2			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11250	11250			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Babalbhai Manilal Patel	Dr. Nitin Sadashiv Paranjape	Vinayak Deshpande	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ACQPP0977P	AEXPP1851K	ABVPD4138Q	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56000	457099	150690	663789	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	56000	457099	150690	663789	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	8.3	2.73	12.05	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	56000	457099	150690	663789	
Class eg:y					
Total	56000	457099	150690	663789	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	8.3	2.73	12.05	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	8.3	2.73	12.05	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	56000	457099	150690	663789	

form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	83	8	94
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4825	89208	2598	96631
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4825	89208	2598	96631
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	1.62	0.05	1.76
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	4825	89208	2598	96631
Class eg:y				
Total	4825	89208	2598	96631
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	1.62	0.05	1.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	1.62	0.05	1.76
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4825	89208	865	94898	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	